
New Hire Orientation - 2025

Date
Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Tuesday, February 4, 2025
Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Tuesday, April 1, 2025
Tuesday, May 6, 2025
Tuesday, June 3, 2025
Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Tuesday, August 5, 2025
Tuesday, September 2, 2025

Tuesday, October 7, 2025
Tuesday, November 4, 2025
Tuesday, December 2, 2025

New hire orientation starts at 7:30 at DOTM Building 4201
New hire orientation is held monthly on the first Tuesday.


